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PuBLIC SECURITIES HELD BY THE Pusric Trust OrricE—continued
(Included in foregoing return)

STATEMENT OF PUBLIC SECURITIES HELD BY Tl PusLic TRustes IN THE DOMINION oF NEW ZEALAND AS

Mortgages

Common Fund of the Public Trust Office—

Flat mortgages

Instalment mor tgageq
Public Service Superannuation F uud
Teachers’ Superannuation Fund
Railways Superannuation Fund
National Provident Fund .
Land Settlement Finance At Associations

Local Authorities’ Securities

Common Fund of the Public Trust Office .. .

Special investments outside the Common Fund-— £
Agencies .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . 75,055
listate—

Permanent N . .. . o . .. .. ..o 4,345

Public Service Superannuation Fund
Teachers’ Superannuation Fund
Railways Superannuation Fund
National Provident Fund ..

Governinent Securities

Sommon Fund of the Puablic 'rust Office .. . .. ..
Public Service Superannuation Fund
Teachers’ Superannuation Fund
Railways Superannuation Fund
National Provident Fund ..
Public Debt Redemption Fund

Ntate Aelvances Corporation of New Zealund Stock

Common Fund of the Public Trust Oftice .. .
Public Service Superannuation Fund

"Teachers’ Superannuation Fund

Railways Superannuation Fund

National Provident Fund ..

Properties acquired by Foreclosure

Common Fund of the Public Trust Office
Public Serviee Superannuation Fund
Railways Superannuation Fund
National Provident Fund ..

Advances to protect Securities
Clommon Fund of the Public Trust Office

"l'eachers’ Superannuation Fund
Railways Superannuation Fund

Property
Titles to frochold and leasehold property and bulance purchase-money of premises sold

"Potal held in New Zealand

SECURITIES HELD OUTSIDE NEW ZEALAND
Fized-deposit Receipts
Midland Bank, London .. .. . . .. .. . . .e ..

AT 3lsr MArcn, 1944,

£
7,266,520
3,441,599
1,084,193
609,737
563,076
919,563
100,700

6,196,115

80,000
609,253
130,993
187,837
417,334

6,454,869
1,407,615
217,800
354,845
o , 957,710
2,349,850

2,000
50,000
5,000
25,000
50,000

243,188
20,428
3,600
2,443

46,336
500
1,047

13,985,388

16,742,689

132,000

269, 669

47,883

356,568

39,155,724

e

£
25,000
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