Public Securities held by the Public Trust Office—continued

(Included in foregoing return)

STATEMENT OF PUBLIC SECURITIES HELD BY THE PUBLIC TRUSTEE IN THE DOMINION OF NEW ZEALAND AS AT 31ST MARCH, 1944.

Mortgages											
Common Fund of the Public Trus										$^{\pounds}_{7,266,520}$	£
Flat mortgages					• • •	• •	• •	• •		3,441,599	
Instalment mortgages Public Service Superannuation Fu					• •	• • •	::			1,084,193	
Teachers' Superannuation Fund										609,737	
Railways Superannuation Fund			• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	$563,076 \\ 919,563$	
National Provident Fund Land Settlement Finance Act Ass	 aaintianu	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •			100,700	
Land Settlement Finance Act Ass	ociations	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	••	• •	• • •		13,985,388
Local Authorities' Securities											
Common Fund of the Public Trus	t Office									6,196,115	
Special investments outside the C	ommon F	`und—							£		
Agencies	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	75,655		
Estate— Permanent									4,345		
i. Crimono										80,000	
Public Service Superannuation Fu		• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	609,253 $130,993$	
Teachers' Superannuation Fund		• •	• • •	• •			• •	• •		187,837	
Railways Superannuation Fund National Provident Fund				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •						417,339	
Tiwo Tiwo I To Table I also I											7,621,537
Government Securities											
Common Fund of the Public Trus	t Office									6,454,869	
Public Service Superannuation Fu	ınd				• •					1,407,615	
Teachers' Superannuation Fund		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	$217,800 \\ 354,845$	
Railways Superannuation Fund National Provident Fund	••		• •	· ·	• • •	• •		• •		5,957,710	
Public Debt Redemption Fund		• •		• • •	• •					2,349,850	
T dono rest series.											16,742,689
		State 2	1 dvances	Corporati	on of Ne	w Zealan	d Stock				
Common Fund of the Public Trus	at Office									2,000	
Public Service Superannuation Fu	and								• •	50,000	
Teachers' Superannuation Fund		• •		• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	5,000	
Railways Superannuation Fund	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	• •		25,000 $50,000$	
National Provident Fund	• •	• •	• •	••	••	••	• • •	• •			132,000
			Proper	ties acquir	ed by Fo	reclosure					
Common Fund of the Public Trus	st. Office									243,188	
Public Service Superannuation Fa	und	• • •		• • •						20,428	
Railways Superannuation Fund					• •	• •	• •	• •		3,600	
National Provident Fund	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	2,443	269,659
											,
			Admo	nces to pr	otect Norn	rities					
			Auto	noco w pr	5000 NEVO	., 00000				4.0 0000	
Common Fund of the Public Trus			• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	$\frac{46,336}{500}$	
Teachers' Superannuation Fund	• •	• •	• •		• •		• • •	• •		1,047	
Railways Superannuation Fund	• •	• •	••	••	••		• •				47,883
				Pre	perty						
Titles to freehold and leasehold property and balance purchase-money of premises sold											356,568
Times to monorid and remonate brokers, and segment barranse many									,		
Total held in	n New Ze	aland		• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	39,155,724
M 70											
SECURITIES HELD OUTSIDE NEW ZEALAND											
				Fixed-de	posit Rece	eipts					£
Midland Bank, London						••	••	••	• •	• •	25,000